
1 石  井  いち花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 52.01 22.88 29.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.49 2.91-1 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 1 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 1 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.35 1.96-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 1 1 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 2 1

10 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

22.58 22.88

Composition 2.67 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.583.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.25

29.13

2 本  間  未来乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 5 37.82 18.51 19.81 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S+2Lo+1A+SEQ 4.10 0.00 4.100 1 0 0 0

3 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.35 1.96-2 -1 -2 -3 -1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 1 1 0 1

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.40 1.10-4 -3 -2 -3 -2

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 1 0

10 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 0 1 1

19.92 18.51

Composition 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.172.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.753.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.75

19.81

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 高  山  美  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 7 36.74 12.97 24.27 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!q+2T< ! 2.84 -0.84 2.00-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.73 1.27-2 -2 -4 -5 -5

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-1 0 0 -1 1

5 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -1 0 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 -2 2

7 2Loq q F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.21 X -0.33 0.88-1 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.190 0 -1 -2 -1

10 1S+1A+1T+SEQ 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 -1 0 1 0

15.92 12.97

Composition 2.67 2.923.00 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.173.00 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.002.75 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.25

24.27

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 永  井  莉  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 6 36.55 14.97 21.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 1 0 0

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-3 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 0 1

4 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -1 -3 -3 -4

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 1F+1Lo 1.10 X -0.03 1.07-1 -1 0 0 -1

7 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.32 1.18-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

8 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -3 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 0 -1 -1

16.58 14.97

Composition 2.67 2.583.00 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.672.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

21.58
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5 愛  知  華  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山FSC 3 35.15 15.34 19.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 0 0 0 0

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.50 0.86-4 -3 -5 -4 -3

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-1 0 -1 0 0

5 2S+2T 2.60 -0.30 2.30-1 -3 -2 -3 -2

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.33 2.17-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.35 1.15-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.41 1.09-2 -3 -4 -4 -2

9 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.10 0.56-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 1

17.62 15.34

Composition 2.67 2.332.75 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.673.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.422.50 2.50 2.25 2.00 3.00

19.81

6 山  崎  史  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山FSC 4 33.20 14.17 20.03 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.13 3.631 2 1 1 1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0 1 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 0 1 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.41 0.95-2 -4 -3 -4 -2

8 2F< < 1.58 X -0.67 0.91-5 -4 -5 -5 -3

9 2S+2T< < 2.57 X -0.35 2.22-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

10 CoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.27 14.17

Composition 2.67 2.582.75 2.75 2.50 2.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.422.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.503.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

20.03

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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